CPD points for IAFL New Delhi Symposium, September 2016

Tuesday 13th September 2016

Opening speech from Justice Sen

Lecture on women'’s rights in India

Lecture by Geeta Luthra on domestic violence
Panel discussion 1 (adoption)

Panel discussion 2 (surrogacy)

Panel discussion 3 (abduction)

Roundtable (financial provision)

Closing address

TOTAL HOURS

Start

09:00
09:20
09:30
09:50
1n:15
14:00
15:45
17:00

Finish

09:20
09:30
09:50
10:30
12:45
15:15
17:00
17:10

If you require a letter confirming your attendance at the conference, we would be
happy to supply this. Please email donna.goddard@iafl.com to request.

Duration

00:20
00:10
00:20
00:40
01:30
0115
0115
00:10
05:40



